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SCANDINAVIAN CUP / BALTIC TOUR 2012
30km F MASS START MEN 09.02.12MADONA, LATVIA
Run Ranking 1

Rank Bib. Name Nation Inter 1(Rank) Inter 2(Rank) Inter 3 (Rank) Inter 4 (Rank) Inter 5 (Rank) Time Gap
1 57 KARLSSON Fredrik SWE 00:12:24.48 -6 00:25:10.97 -8 00:38:01.62 -7 00:50:36.16 -2 01:03:15.15 -3 01:15:33.05
2 53 NELSON Lars SWE 00:12:22.66 -1 00:25:10.37 -5 00:38:00.62 -2 00:50:37.15 -4 01:03:15.68 -4 01:15:33.2500:00:00.20
3 51 RENNEMO Kristian Tettli NOR 00:12:24.20 -5 00:25:08.91 -1 00:38:01.53 -6 00:50:36.61 -3 01:03:14.78 -2 01:15:33.2800:00:00.23
4 69 RENNEMO Anders Tettli NOR 00:12:23.69 -3 00:25:09.34 -2 00:38:01.20 -5 00:50:35.77 -1 01:03:14.43 -1 01:15:33.4500:00:00.40
5 52 NISHIKAWA Graham CAN 00:12:26.03 -1500:25:11.64 -10 00:38:02.10 -9 00:50:37.60 -5 01:03:16.17 -5 01:15:33.5000:00:00.45
6 64 SIMULA Jussi FIN 00:12:28.24 -2500:25:13.65 -19 00:38:01.94 -8 00:50:39.08 -9 01:03:17.44 -8 01:15:50.1500:00:17.10
7 68 VARIS Kari FIN 00:12:26.41 -1800:25:14.12 -21 00:38:03.77 -16 00:50:39.45 -11 01:03:19.22 -12 01:15:50.8200:00:17.77
8 98 KLEMOEN Eivind NOR 00:12:28.43 -2600:25:11.13 -9 00:38:05.77 -22 00:50:41.66 -17 01:03:17.98 -9 01:15:51.0200:00:17.97
9 75 NORUM Robin SWE 00:12:26.55 -1900:25:12.58 -15 00:38:02.29 -10 00:50:37.95 -6 01:03:16.87 -7 01:15:51.8400:00:18.79

10 55 DAHL John Kristian NOR 00:12:27.93 -2400:25:19.02 -33 00:38:06.16 -23 00:50:43.39 -18 01:03:16.53 -6 01:16:00.8700:00:27.82
11 76 FJELD Oeyvind Moen NOR 00:12:28.78 -2700:25:15.65 -25 00:38:03.44 -15 00:50:40.45 -14 01:03:18.41 -10 01:16:03.8700:00:30.82
12 92 HOLUND Hans Christer NOR 00:12:25.55 -1200:25:13.19 -18 00:38:03.24 -14 00:50:39.60 -12 01:03:18.80 -11 01:16:10.1700:00:37.12
13 80 OTTOSSON Markus SWE 00:12:24.62 -7 00:25:10.20 -4 00:38:00.17 -1 00:50:38.41 -7 01:03:30.95 -15 01:16:33.0500:01:00.00
14 59 HELGESTAD Daniel Myrmael NOR 00:12:25.64 -1400:25:10.53 -6 00:38:00.65 -3 00:50:39.25 -10 01:03:30.49 -14 01:16:37.6800:01:04.63
15 60 SINNOTT Michael USA 00:12:36.08 -4200:25:19.47 -34 00:38:02.84 -12 00:50:40.74 -15 01:03:26.26 -13 01:16:45.1900:01:12.14
16 77 SKINSTAD Petter Soleng NOR 00:12:26.13 -1600:25:13.73 -20 00:38:04.26 -18 00:50:41.17 -16 01:03:38.34 -16 01:17:28.0700:01:55.02
17 54 SIMILAE Tero FIN 00:12:25.22 -1100:25:12.34 -14 00:38:02.61 -11 00:50:38.94 -8 01:03:39.03 -17 01:17:43.5000:02:10.45
18 71 LORENTSEN Eirik NOR 00:12:23.26 -2 00:25:12.04 -12 00:38:08.91 -31 00:50:49.18 -19 01:04:33.71 -19 01:17:57.2400:02:24.19
19 73 NYGAARD Per Kristian NOR 00:12:24.83 -8 00:25:09.80 -3 00:38:01.09 -4 00:50:40.01 -13 01:03:39.39 -18 01:17:58.5200:02:25.47
20 67 SOMPPI Michael CAN 00:12:29.16 -2900:25:15.32 -24 00:38:06.91 -26 00:51:06.45 -24 01:04:43.16 -21 01:17:59.7200:02:26.67
21 74 NORBERG Mikael SWE 00:12:26.85 -2000:25:16.42 -27 00:38:08.06 -29 00:51:23.51 -28 01:04:50.89 -27 01:18:00.1200:02:27.07
22 66 MCKEEVER Brian CAN 00:12:30.15 -3300:25:16.78 -28 00:38:08.35 -30 00:51:07.22 -25 01:04:43.53 -22 01:18:00.5200:02:27.47
23 94 PRIKS Morten EST 00:12:32.86 -3800:25:17.32 -29 00:38:07.75 -28 00:51:05.64 -22 01:04:44.09 -23 01:18:02.2100:02:29.16
24 99 HAMMER Kristian Riseth NOR 00:12:30.43 -3400:25:17.72 -30 00:38:06.60 -25 00:51:06.07 -23 01:04:42.75 -20 01:18:03.9400:02:30.89
25 62 VAHTRA Eeri EST 00:12:28.90 -2800:25:14.53 -22 00:38:05.24 -21 00:51:09.17 -26 01:04:44.63 -24 01:18:20.9600:02:47.91
26 72 MIKKOLAINEN Juha-Matti FIN 00:12:30.01 -3200:25:16.17 -26 00:38:04.72 -20 00:51:02.98 -21 01:04:45.63 -26 01:18:29.0600:02:56.01
27 101 OLSSON Pontus SWE 00:12:25.15 -1000:25:13.11 -17 00:38:07.27 -27 00:51:11.93 -27 01:04:45.05 -25 01:18:42.2100:03:09.16
28 84 BERDAL Tore Bjoerseth NOR 00:12:26.98 -2100:25:18.10 -31 00:38:26.11 -34 00:52:13.96 -34 01:05:38.28 -32 01:18:52.1000:03:19.05
29 85 GUSTAFSSON Joachim FIN 00:12:31.38 -3600:25:26.97 -38 00:38:44.38 -36 00:52:13.45 -33 01:05:37.49 -29 01:18:52.2000:03:19.15
30 63 SVEEN Simen Andreas NOR 00:12:23.81 -4 00:25:10.92 -7 00:38:03.20 -13 00:50:59.55 -20 01:04:56.34 -28 01:18:59.1200:03:26.07
31 58 LUUSUA Ari FIN 00:12:25.61 -1300:25:11.85 -11 00:38:04.68 -19 00:51:46.63 -30 01:05:38.02 -31 01:19:22.0800:03:49.03
32 81 JARVA Olli FIN 00:12:32.26 -3700:25:20.86 -35 00:38:11.24 -32 00:51:37.04 -29 01:05:37.73 -30 01:19:41.1000:04:08.05
33 105 MADSGAARD Mads Granrud NOR 00:12:29.58 -3100:25:22.46 -36 00:38:53.31 -38 00:52:36.03 -36 01:06:31.23 -38 01:20:07.4200:04:34.37
34 91 KLING Peter USA 00:12:26.36 -1700:25:12.81 -16 00:38:44.00 -35 00:52:36.75 -38 01:06:29.23 -33 01:20:07.8200:04:34.77
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35 100 VAHTRA Eno EST 00:12:35.24 -4100:25:27.64 -39 00:38:52.78 -37 00:52:37.14 -39 01:06:29.80 -34 01:20:12.0500:04:39.00
36 96 LIEPINS Arvis LAT 00:12:29.18 -3000:25:18.56 -32 00:38:22.28 -33 00:52:23.77 -35 01:06:30.71 -37 01:20:25.6300:04:52.58
37 88 GUSTAFSSON Johan FIN 00:12:30.98 -3500:25:26.50 -37 00:38:53.73 -39 00:52:36.43 -37 01:06:30.35 -35 01:20:38.8000:05:05.75
38 61 KOUTANIEMI Mikko FIN 00:12:24.83 -8 00:25:12.31 -13 00:38:03.99 -17 00:51:47.06 -31 01:06:36.55 -39 01:22:18.2800:06:45.23
39 79 RAMSTAD Haakon NOR 00:12:27.56 -2300:25:14.84 -23 00:38:06.57 -24 00:51:47.38 -32 01:06:30.47 -36 01:22:31.3300:06:58.28
40 82 KITTILAE Kusti FIN 00:12:34.73 -4000:25:55.56 -40 00:40:17.09 -40 00:54:26.14 -40 01:08:47.89 -40 01:23:02.6400:07:29.59
41 70 PALOSAARI Heikki FIN 00:12:26.99 -2200:26:53.27 -44 00:40:40.38 -42 00:54:34.79 -41 01:08:48.52 -41 01:23:03.0400:07:29.99
42 95 VANNEBO Morten NOR 00:12:34.26 -3900:26:13.79 -41 00:40:30.47 -41 00:54:58.63 -42 01:09:31.57 -42 01:24:02.5700:08:29.52
43 103 RIBAKOVS Pavels LAT 00:12:48.84 -4300:26:43.57 -43 00:41:00.48 -44 00:55:26.11 -44 01:09:52.36 -43 01:24:32.3800:08:59.33
44 90 RAMSEY Welly USA 00:13:22.42 -4600:27:21.22 -45 00:41:32.03 -45 00:56:00.36 -45 01:10:27.89 -45 01:25:00.3600:09:27.31
45 107 ZIMELIS Raivis LAT 00:13:02.05 -4400:26:40.41 -42 00:40:41.41 -43 00:54:59.92 -43 01:09:57.10 -44 01:26:18.9900:10:45.94
46 106 CHRISTMAN Max USA 00:13:15.44 -4500:27:21.72 -46 00:42:07.43 -46 00:57:04.67 -46 01:12:08.50 -46 01:27:17.0300:11:43.98
47 108 TETERIS Janis LAT 00:14:00.56 -4700:29:00.04 -48 00:44:21.30 -47 00:59:50.20 -48 01:15:07.95 -47 01:30:38.7700:15:05.72
48 109 PUIDA Janis LAT 00:14:01.10 -4800:28:59.56 -47 00:44:21.83 -48 00:59:49.75 -47 01:15:33.69 -48 01:32:09.3000:16:36.25
49 110 BODNIEKS Valdis LAT 00:14:13.19 -4900:30:25.01 -49 00:46:52.89 -49 01:02:50.79 -49 01:19:12.47 -49 01:35:16.9400:19:43.89

DNS
65 LYKKJA Hans Petter NOR
78 BRAATHEN Joergen NOR
86 HAMMER Martin NOR
89 KORPELA Heikki FIN
97 VAIKMAA Madis EST

102 TYRNOV Igor RUS
111 BRIEDIS Ingmars LAT

DNF
56 BACH Ole-marius NOR
83 PETTERSEN Morten Harjo NOR
87 OLDERVOLL Sondre NOR
93 JYLHAE Martti FIN

104 MAUNUKSELA Ville FIN
112 KALNUPS Aigars LAT



Sheet2

Page 3

SCANDINAVIAN CUP / BALTIC TOUR 2012
30km F Mst M
Run Ranking 1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Time Gap
1 57 3500169 KARLSSON Fredrik 1985 SWE 01:15:33.05 00:00:00.00
2 53 3500141 NELSON Lars 1985 SWE 01:15:33.25 00:00:00.20
3 51 3420317 RENNEMO Kristian Tettli 1984 NOR 01:15:33.28 00:00:00.23
4 69 3420460 RENNEMO Anders Tettli 1988 NOR 01:15:33.45 00:00:00.40
5 52 3100034 NISHIKAWA Graham 1983 CAN 01:15:33.50 00:00:00.45
6 64 3180132 SIMULA Jussi 1985 FIN 01:15:50.15 00:00:17.10
7 68 3180016 VARIS Kari 1983 FIN 01:15:50.82 00:00:17.77
8 98 3420784 KLEMOEN Eivind 1990 NOR 01:15:51.02 00:00:17.97
9 75 3500326 NORUM Robin 1988 SWE 01:15:51.84 00:00:18.79

10 55 3420002 DAHL John Kristian 1981 NOR 01:16:00.87 00:00:27.82
11 76 3420432 FJELD Oeyvind Moen 1988 NOR 01:16:03.87 00:00:30.82
12 92 3420586 HOLUND Hans Christer 1989 NOR 01:16:10.17 00:00:37.12
13 80 3500172 OTTOSSON Markus 1986 SWE 01:16:33.05 00:01:00.00
14 59 3420421 HELGESTAD Daniel Myrmael 1987 NOR 01:16:37.68 00:01:04.63
15 60 3530280 SINNOTT Michael 1985 USA 01:16:45.19 00:01:12.14
16 77 3420815 SKINSTAD Petter Soleng 1989 NOR 01:17:28.07 00:01:55.02
17 54 1292331 SIMILAE Tero 1980 FIN 01:17:43.50 00:02:10.45
18 71 3420594 LORENTSEN Eirik 1988 NOR 01:17:57.24 00:02:24.19
19 73 3420614 NYGAARD Per Kristian 1987 NOR 01:17:58.52 00:02:25.47
20 67 3100160 SOMPPI Michael 1988 CAN 01:17:59.72 00:02:26.67
21 74 3500324 NORBERG Mikael 1988 SWE 01:18:00.12 00:02:27.07
22 66 1282146 MCKEEVER Brian 1979 CAN 01:18:00.52 00:02:27.47
23 94 3390112 PRIKS Morten 1990 EST 01:18:02.21 00:02:29.16
24 99 3420999 HAMMER Kristian Riseth 1989 NOR 01:18:03.94 00:02:30.89
25 62 3390074 VAHTRA Eeri 1988 EST 01:18:20.96 00:02:47.91
26 72 3180350 MIKKOLAINEN Juha-Matti 1987 FIN 01:18:29.06 00:02:56.01
27 101 3500385 OLSSON Pontus 1988 SWE 01:18:42.21 00:03:09.16
28 84 3420759 BERDAL Tore Bjoerseth 1988 NOR 01:18:52.10 00:03:19.05
29 85 3180033 GUSTAFSSON Joachim 1980 FIN 01:18:52.20 00:03:19.15
30 63 3420672 SVEEN Simen Andreas 1988 NOR 01:18:59.12 00:03:26.07
31 58 3180408 LUUSUA Ari 1988 FIN 01:19:22.08 00:03:49.03
32 81 3180155 JARVA Olli 1985 FIN 01:19:41.10 00:04:08.05
33 105 3421357 MADSGAARD Mads Granrud 1991 NOR 01:20:07.42 00:04:34.37
34 91 3530331 KLING Peter 1987 USA 01:20:07.82 00:04:34.77
35 100 3390142 VAHTRA Eno 1990 EST 01:20:12.05 00:04:39.00
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36 96 3550066 LIEPINS Arvis 1990 LAT 01:20:25.63 00:04:52.58
37 88 3180034 GUSTAFSSON Johan 1982 FIN 01:20:38.80 00:05:05.75
38 61 3180204 KOUTANIEMI Mikko 1986 FIN 01:22:18.28 00:06:45.23
39 79 3421054 RAMSTAD Haakon 1991 NOR 01:22:31.33 00:06:58.28
40 82 1344808 KITTILAE Kusti 1981 FIN 01:23:02.64 00:07:29.59
41 70 3180413 PALOSAARI Heikki 1986 FIN 01:23:03.04 00:07:29.99
42 95 3421023 VANNEBO Morten 1990 NOR 01:24:02.57 00:08:29.52
43 103 3550098 RIBAKOVS Pavels 1989 LAT 01:24:32.38 00:08:59.33
44 90 3530597 RAMSEY Welly 1990 USA 01:25:00.36 00:09:27.31
45 107 3550001 ZIMELIS Raivis 1976 LAT 01:26:18.99 00:10:45.94
46 106 3530632 CHRISTMAN Max 1992 USA 01:27:17.03 00:11:43.98
47 108 3550061 TETERIS Janis 1975 LAT 01:30:38.77 00:15:05.72
48 109 3550095 PUIDA Janis 1990 LAT 01:32:09.30 00:16:36.25
49 110 3550100 BODNIEKS Valdis 1983 LAT 01:35:16.94 00:19:43.89

Did Not Start (7)
65 3420299 LYKKJA Hans Petter 1984 NOR
78 3420641 BRAATHEN Joergen 1987 NOR
86 3420530 HAMMER Martin 1986 NOR
89 3180565 KORPELA Heikki 1990 FIN
97 3390038 VAIKMAA Madis 1985 EST

102 3480248 TYRNOV Igor 1976 RUS
111 3550122 BRIEDIS Ingmars 1983 LAT

Did Not Finish (6)
56 3420822 BACH Ole-marius 1988 NOR
83 3420354 PETTERSEN Morten Harjo 1987 NOR
87 3421034 OLDERVOLL Sondre 1991 NOR
93 3180221 JYLHAE Martti 1987 FIN

104 3180504 MAUNUKSELA Ville 1989 FIN
112 3550011 KALNUPS Aigars 1986 LAT
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